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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETmCSCOMMlSSI~ 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT .. OCT 252010
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE 

~ Govemmen~L:tI'liCS ~ 
October 25, 2010 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE AND CANDIDATE'S COUNTY ELECTION OFFICER 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

Name of Candidate: Deena Horst
 

Address: 920 S. 9th St.
 

City and Zit' Code; Salina 67401 County;
 

Office Sought: State Representative District
 

Saline 

69th 

$9,664.28 

$2,783.91 

$12,448.19 

$6,661.84 

$5,786.35 

GEe Form Rev! 2001 

Cbec.k. only if appropriate: Aromended Filing Tennination Report 

Summary (covering the period from July 23, 2010 through October: 21,2010) 

1, Cash on han.d at beginning of period --------------.------------- ­

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ----------------- ­

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) -----_••------------.-.--•••----- ­

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ----•••••••- •••-. 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Ltne 4 from 3) ---~~-~---------------

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) - •••••-:--- $0.00 

7. Other Tran.sactions (Use Schedule D) ----.- $0.00 

"I decl.", that this report, incI~ accompanying schedule, and statement" has been """mined by.,. 
and to the best of my knowledge an elief is tro.e, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 

failure to file this document ',' e:~ j' •clas, A mi,d""""",oc," 

10123/2010 'Y--t r-.. / '/ too / 

Date Siggflture""ot Treasur~ ­



SCHEDULE A 

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Deena Horst 
(Name ofCaudidate) 

Occupation of Individual 
Date 

Name and Address of 
Giving More Than $150 or

Contributor 
PAC Affiliation 

Cbeck Apprl)pnate Box Amount of Cash, 
Check, Loan, or 

Casb Check Loan Other Other Receipt 

7/29/2010 Dennis Benoit, 1773 20th 
Rd., Kanapolis. KS 67454 

X $30.00 

7/23/2010 Cox Communications, 
1400 Lake Hearn Dr., 
Atlanta GA 30319 

7/23/2010 American Family Ins 
PAC, 1300 SW 
Arrowhead Rd q Topeka, 
KS 66604 

7/23/2010 RAI Svcs Co., PO Box 
464, Winston-Salem. NC 
27102 

7/23/2010 Ks Resturant and 
Hospitality Assn PAC, 
3500 N. Rock Rd., 
Wichita KS 67226 

7/22/2010 OneOK Employees PAC, 
PO Box 871, Tulsa, OK 
74102 

7/22/2010 Ks Ins Agents PAC, 815 
SW Topeka Blvd., 
To eka KS 66612 

7/29/2010 Blue Beacon Int'n'l, PO 
Box 856, Salina, KS 
67402 

7/26/20'10 Frank Griffith, MD, 1401 Opthomologist 
E Iron, Suite 2, Salina, 
KS 67401 

7/29/2010 Mike Espinosa, 128 W 
Neal, Salina, KS 67401 

7/278/2010 Bill Musgrave, 12608 W 
85th Pl., Lenexa, KS 
66218 

X $250.00 

X $100.00 

X $200.00 

X $250.00 

X $200.00 

X $250.00 

X $500.00 

X $250.00 

X $50.00 

X $100.00 

$2,180.00 
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SCHEDULE A 

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Deena Horst 
(Name of Candidate) 

Date 
Name and Address of 

Contributor 

Occupation (If Individual Check Appropriate BOI Amount of Cash, 
Giving More Than $150 or l------r'-~~--,---__1Check, Los.n~ or 

PAC Affiliation Cash Check Loan Other Other Receipt· 

7/26/2010 HL Graves, 120 S Retired 
Hil/dale, Salina, KS 
67401 

7/23/2010 Kathryn White, 2997 N 
Muir Rd., Salina, KS 
67401 

7/23/2010 Mrs. John Weber, 2210 
Melrose Ln., Salina; KS 
6701 

Jul -Oct'1 (I Bennin tion St Bank Interest on Acct 

x 

x 

x 

x 

$500.00 

$50.00 

$50.00 

$3.91 

$603.91
 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $2,783.91 

Total Unitcmized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemizcd 
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

$2,783.91 

$2,783.91 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPE1'lOITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEJv1ENTS 

Deena Horst 
(Name of Committee, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date Name and Address Purpose of Expenditure OT Disbursement 

7/29/2010 PayPal, online 

7/29/2010 Eagle Broadcasting, 1825 S Ohio, 

7/29/2010 Salina Media Group, 131 N Santa Fe, 

7/3/2010 Salina Journal, 333 S 4th, Salina, KS 
67401 

fees 

Radio Ads 

Radio Ads 

Advertising 

7/31/2010 Western Associates, 124 E Main~ Marion, Hand out pens 
KS 66861 

7/31/2010 Marketaide, PO Box 500, Salina, KS 
67402 

7/31/2010 Central High Booster Club. 231 
Nothwood Ln., Salina, KS 67401 

7/31/2010 Salina South HS Booster Club, 111 E 
Ke , Salina, KS 67401 

7/31/2010 OWons, 1201 W Crawford, Salina, KS 
67401 

9/8/2010 Worldlinc.net, PO Box 22, Salina, KS 
67401 

9/8/2010 Dell Store Online 

Bulk mailing 

Program Ads 

Program Ads 

Stamps 

Website maintenance 

Computer replacement 

9/8/2010 Debra Rogan, 2377 E Elk Dr., Lincoln, Radio Advertising mgt and 
KS 67455 consultin svcs 

9/8/2010 Western Associates, 124 E Main, Marion, Fans for hand outs 
KS 66861 

9/8/2010 Salina South HS Booster Club, 111 E Program Ads 
Ke , Salina, KS 67401 

9/8/2010 Salina Downtown Lions Club, 144 South BBQ Tickets (Donation) 
Santa Fe Ave., Salina, Kansas 67401 

Amount 

$1.17 

$390.00 

$466.90 

$219.60 

$169.00 

$3,240.10 

$75.00 

$8.80 

$200.00 

$832.00 

$125.00 

$604.27 

$25.00 

$105.00 

$6,661.84 

Total Itemized Expenditures Ihis Period $6,661.84 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS TffiS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary) $6,661.84· 
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